
Special Projects Committee 2024-2025 
 
 
Charlotte Chism Waldrum, CFSP –  
Committee Chair 
Trust 100 
1420 Moss Rose Cir. 
Irving TX 75061 
(972) 740-5863; Cell  
char1chism@aol.com 
 
Andy Guy Graves 
Heritage Oak Funeral Home 
1080 Interstate 45 South 
Huntsville TX 77340-7146 
(936) 291-8080; Cell (936) 661-9512 
andy@heritageoakfh.com 
 
Brent Shehorn 
Lake Shore Funeral Home & Crematory 
5201 Steinbeck Bend Drive 
Waco TX 76708-5204 
(254) 752-5900; Cell (254) 230-5367 
brent@lakeshorefuneralhome.com 
 
Chandler Wheeler 
Roselawn Funeral Home (SCI) 
1000 S Hwy 175 
Seagoville TX 75159 
(940) 765-8618; Cell (940) 765-8618 
Cbb1@ymail.com 
 
Charles Fulton, CFSP 
Texas A&M College of Dentistry 
3302 Gaston Ave 
Dallas TX 75246 
214-718-1757; Cell  
charles.fulton@tamu.edu 
 
Gary Westerman 
Brown's Memorial Funeral Home 
707 N MacArthur Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75061 
(972) 254-4242; cell 
gwesterman@brownmem.com 

 
 
Heather Moffat 
Chism-Smith Funeral Home 
403 S Britain Road 
Irving TX 75060 
(972) 259-7644; Cell (469) 223-0321 
heathermoffat@verizon.net 
 
Jill Hefner Williams 
Batesville Casket Co. 
2929 Oak Springs Drive 
Garland, TX 75044 
(469) 231-2595; cell 
jill@funeralchick.com 
 
Martin Wayne Kirton 
Security National Life Insurance 
17406 Lynn Orchard Dr 
Hockley TX 77447 
(979) 549-7114; Cell  
waynek@SNLpreneed.com 
 
Matt Miller 
Miller Mortuary and Crematory Svc. 
202 Avenue Q 
Lubbock TX 79415 
(806) 763-9411; Cell (806) 577-6360 
millermortuary@gmail.com 
 
Troy Murray 
Croley Funeral Home, Inc. - Gladewater 
PO Box 706 
Gilmer TX 75644 
(903) 845-2155; Cell (903) 720-6396 
troy.murray@croleyfh.net 
 
Truett Calvert 
Midlothian Funeral Home 
PO Box 2741 
Waxahachie, TX 75168 
(972) -825-7969; cell 
truett.calvert@icloud.com 
 


